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Nottingham Trent University Executive Team
Contact Details

Professor Edward Peck
Vice-Chancellor
0115 848 6561

edward.peck@ntu.ac.uk

PA: Alison Kitchen
0115 848 6571
alison.kitchen@ntu.ac.uk

Professor Eunice Simmons
Deputy Vice-Chancellor
(Academic)

0115 848 2594
eunice.simmons@ntu.ac.uk
PA: Laura Taylor
0115 848 6574
laura.taylor@ntu.ac.uk

Professor Nigel Wright
Deputy Vice-Chancellor
(Research & Innovation)
0115 848 3948
nigel.wright@ntu.ac.uk
PA: Karen-Ann Holliday
0115 848 8193
karenanne.holliday@ntu.ac.uk

Mr Steve Denton
COO & Registrar
0115 848 2526
steve.denton@ntu.ac.uk
PA: Sophie Wale
0115 848 6573
sophie.wale@ntu.ac.uk

Professor Cillian Ryan
PVC (International) and
Head of BLSS
0115 848 6519
cillian.ryan@ntu.ac.uk
PA: Nicki Atherton
0115 848 8874
nicki.atherton@ntu.ac.uk

Professor Mark Biggs
PVC and Head of CST
0115 848 3840
mark.biggs@ntu.ac.uk
PA: Samantha Rudd
0115 848 3935
samantha.rudd@ntu.ac.uk

Ms Barbara Matthews MBE
PVC (Culture) and Head of
CAADH
0115 848 6442
barbara.matthews@ntu.ac.uk

PA: Jan Woolgar
0115 848 4113
jan.woolgar@ntu.ac.uk

Mr James Lacey
Director of Finance
0115 848 8701
james.lacey@ntu.ac.uk
PA: Helen Kiernan
0115 848 8755
helen.kiernan@ntu.ac.uk

Ms Jayne Billam
Director of HR
0115 848 2780
jayne.billam@ntu.ac.uk
PA: Lynne Staley
0115 848 2860
lynne.staley@ntu.ac.uk

Ms Penny Eccles
Director of Marketing
0115 848 4617
penny.eccles@ntu.ac.uk
PA: Denise Windmill
0115 848 4585
denise.windmill@ntu.ac.uk
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